BY CHEF RAHMAN



STARTERS

SALADS

WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

THALI

DESSERTS

Pumpkin & ginger Soup, toasted seeds,
blue cheese naan V (!(wheat.7)

Charred chicken breast, pickled slaw,
mint & pomegranate (6, 7,10)

Avocado chaat, corn tortilla, black beans salsa,
roasted cumin yogurt & tamarind V ((vheat. 6.7.10)

Roasted Salmon, beetroot chutney,
pickled onions & caper berries %1%

Loya Caesar salad, herb croutons,
Anchovies, pecorino ((vheat). 3.4.6.7.10)

Superfood salad, mixed grains, beetroot,
broccoli, bean sprouts, sesame dressing,
pomegranate seeds VE (1(vheat) 6,10.1)

Mix leaf salad, cucumber, heirloom tomatoes,
avocado, lemon & olive oil VE (1

Add to your salad
Chicken tikka €7.00 © 79 / Roasted prawns €9.00 1%

All served with masala fries ®'” or green salad 2

Grilled Chicken wrap, pickled slaw, mint
& pomegranate (!(*heat) 67, 10)

Grilled Steak sandwich, salad greens, onion jam,
mustard mayonnaise ((vheat.6.7.10)

Sweet potato tikki, minted mushy peas,

brioche bun ((wheat). 6.7,10)

Kerala Beef fry, crispy dosa 7%

(1(wheat), 6,7,10)

Signature keema naan, cucumber tzatziki

Loya crisp cauliflower & cheese Naan,
mango and mint ((vheat) 6.7.10)

Classic Bombay sandwich ((vheat):6.7.10)

Salad / main / side / rice / naan / sweet (1(wheat), 6,7,10)
Choc Ganache Tart V (1(wheat), 3,6,7)

Coffee créme briilée V &7

Ice cream / sorbet (("heat

We are committed to source all of our fish and seafood from sustainable sources.

All our Meat and Poultry is Halal and is traceable from farm to fork.

€12.00

€15.00

€14.00

€16.00

€12.00

€14.00

€12.00

€15.00

€19.00

€15.00
€16.00
€15.00

€15.00
€14.00

€25.00

€10.00
€9.00
€8.00

List of allergens: 1 Gluten - 2 Crustaceans - 3 Egg - 4 Fish - 5 Peanut - 6 Soy - 7 Dairy & Milk - 8 Nuts - 9 Celery
10 Mustard - 11 Sesame - 12 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites - 13 Lupin - 14 Molluscs

V-Vegetarian VE -Vegan




