



# LOYA

A MODERN EXPRESSION  
OF INDIAN FLAVOURS

LUNCH MENU

BY CHEF RAHMAN

## STARTERS

Pumpkin & ginger Soup, toasted seeds, blue cheese naan V <small>(1(wheat), 7)</small>	€12.00
Charred chicken breast, pickled slaw, mint & pomegranate (6, 7, 10)	€15.00
Avocado chaat, corn tortilla, black beans salsa, roasted cumin yogurt & tamarind V <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€14.00
Roasted Salmon, beetroot chutney, pickled onions & caper berries <small>(6, 4, 10)</small>	€16.00

## SALADS

Loya Caesar salad, herb croutons, Anchovies, pecorino <small>(1(wheat), 3, 4, 6, 7, 10)</small>	€12.00
Superfood salad, mixed grains, beetroot, broccoli, bean sprouts, sesame dressing, pomegranate seeds VE <small>(1(wheat), 6, 10, 11)</small>	€14.00
Mix leaf salad, cucumber, heirloom tomatoes, avocado, lemon & olive oil VE <small>(12)</small>	€12.00
<i>Add to your salad</i> Chicken tikka €7.00 <small>(6, 7, 10)</small> / Roasted prawns €9.00 <small>(2, 6, 10)</small>	

## WRAPS & SANDWICHES

All served with masala fries <small>(6, 10)</small> or green salad <small>(12)</small>	
Grilled Chicken wrap, pickled slaw, mint & pomegranate <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€15.00
Grilled Steak sandwich, salad greens, onion jam, mustard mayonnaise <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€19.00
Sweet potato tikki, minted mushy peas, brioche bun <small>((wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€15.00
Kerala Beef fry, crispy dosa <small>(6, 7, 10)</small>	€16.00
Signature keema naan, cucumber tzatziki <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€15.00
Loya crisp cauliflower & cheese Naan, mango and mint <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€15.00
Classic Bombay sandwich <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€14.00

## THALI

Salad / main / side / rice / naan / sweet <small>(1(wheat), 6, 7, 10)</small>	€25.00
---	--------

## DESSERTS

Choc Ganache Tart V <small>(1(wheat), 3, 6, 7)</small>	€10.00
Coffee crème brûlée V <small>(3, 7)</small>	€9.00
Ice cream / sorbet <small>(1(wheat)</small>	€8.00

We are committed to source all of our fish and seafood from sustainable sources.

All our Meat and Poultry is Halal and is traceable from farm to fork.

**List of allergens:** 1 Gluten - 2 Crustaceans - 3 Egg - 4 Fish - 5 Peanut - 6 Soy - 7 Dairy & Milk - 8 Nuts - 9 Celery  
10 Mustard - 11 Sesame - 12 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites - 13 Lupin - 14 Molluscs

V-Vegetarian VE -Vegan